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Name
Yakos Spiliotopoulos
Joshua Sherman
Mario Moran-venegas
Scott Huston
Greg Stavropoulos
Dean Ward
Joe Bellomo
Stanley Su
Yuanchen Zhang
Lin (xin) Song
Jim Paterson
Abdolreza Radpey
Peter Xie
Arkadiy Ugodnikov
Roy Posaratnanathan
Stephen [si Yu] Bao
Andrew Philip
Pino Verde
Martin Maister
Ferdinand Cale
Robert J Armstrong
Daniel Zotkin
John Zhang
Pepin Manalo
Masoud Jizan
Michael D Sharpe
Silvano Mesiti
Alex Rapoport
Kevin Zhou
William Rutherdale
Tom Muir

ID
151471

144224

143315

149172

108628

102060

109793

147067

148449

146772

102570

149018

146340

146626

146058

149174

111407

108688

101824

136339

100034

146857

150339

112277

125520

100280

107489

106977

147545

105208

134493

Rtng
1665

1933

1693

1713

1926

1821

1701

1788

1838

1783

1868

1620

1631

1891

1716

1771

1605

1724

1814

1734

1819

1698

1617

1811

1805

1700

1630

1885

1897

1719

1617

Rd 1
H---

D12

H---

W6

D10

L4

H---

W18

W30

D5

B---

D2

W21

W20

H---

H---

L24

L8

L27

L14

L13

H---

D25

W17

D23

H---

W19

H---

H---

L9

H---

Rd 2
W10

W27

W25

W24

W7

L18

L5

L11

L13

L1

W8

H---

W9

H---

H---

W31

D20

W6

H---

D17

D30

L28

H---

L4

L3

L29

L2

W22

W26

D21

L16

Rd 3
W14

W13

W24

W11

D16

W17

W21

H---

H---

W22

L4

H---

L2

L1

W18

D5

L6

L15

H---

W31

L7

L10

B---

L3

L30

H---

H---

D29

D28

W25

L20

Rd 4
W3

D4

L1

D2

W23

W24

W20

W30

H---

D27

D16

H---

H---

B---

H---

D11

W22

L19

W18

L7

W31

L17

L5

L6

L26

W25

D10

U---

U---

L8

L21

Rd 5
W4

D5

H---

L1

D2

W27

W14

H---

X16

W19

D13

H---

D11

L7

H---

F9

W18

L17

L10

W30

L23

W31

W21

L25

W24

H---

L6

U---

U---

L20

L22

Rd 6
L2

W1

W20

W5

L4

W23

L9

D10

W7

D8

D15

H---

H---

W17

D11

B---

L14

W30

W26

L3

W27

W25

L6

H---

L22

L19

L21

U---

U---

L18

U---

Rd 7
D6

D9

W4

L3

W13

D1

W19

W16

D2

D11

D10

W23

L5

U---

U---

L8

D21

W27

L7

D22

D17

D20

L12

W30

U---

U---

L18

U---

U---

L24

U---
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